Phillips 66 National Championships

San Antonio, TX
Aug 6 - 10, 2015

Event 131 10AuG2015-20:14 Women's 4x100m Medley Relay
Results Summary
EVENT NO. 31
Record Splits CLUB (Relay) Location Date
WR 3:52.05 58.50 2:03.32 2:58.80 USA - United States London (GBR) 4 AUG 2012
us 3:55.23 59.85 2:05.20 3:02.11  USA - United States Irvine, CA (USA) 22 AUG 2010
AR 3:52.05 58.50 2:03.32 2:58.80 USA - United States London (GBR) 4 AUG 2012
CR 4:03.32 1:00.00 2:07.57 3:07.71  USA - United States Irvine, CA (USA) 5 AUG 2006
Rank Heat Lane CLUB/Name RT. 50m 100m Time BeThii':g
1 2 2 TNAQSE - Tennessee Aquatics A 4:04.46
BOHON Micah 0.59 30.23 1:03.31 1:03.31
HANNIS Molly 0.17 30.64 1:05.64 2:08.95
BRUENS Harper 0.29 28.12 1:00.31 3:09.26
JOHNSON Faith 0.32 26.28 55.20 4:04.46
2 2 6 AGS-GU - Aggie Swim Club A 4:05.14 0.68
BRANDT Claire 0.59 30.32 1:02.26 1:02.26
GALAT Bethany 0.34 31.43 1:07.74 2:10.00
GIBSON Sarah 0.38 28.52 59.39 3:09.39
MALONE Kiristin 0.17 26.66 55.75 4:05.14
3 2 4 AUS-US - Australia A 4:05.54 1.08
WHITTAKER Sian 0.63 30.74 1:02.37 1:02.37
HANSEN Jessica 0.31 31.43 1:08.04 2:10.41
LICCIARDI Christina 0.34 28.02 1:00.36 3:10.77
NGAWATI Kotuku 0.30 26.31 54.77 4:05.54
4 1 4 UOFLKY - University Of Louisville A 4:07.33 2.87
LECLAIR Ashley 0.60 30.86 1:03.33 1:03.33
COTTRELL Andrea 0.27 31.78 1:08.13 2:11.46
MAGNUSON Hannah 0.20 27.38 1:00.09 3:11.55
KNEPPERS Andrea 0.46 26.77 55.78 4:07.33
5 2 5 UMIZMV - U. Of Missouri A 4:07.97 3.51
STEVENS Hannah 0.64 29.56 1:02.18 1:02.18
ROSS Katharine 30.90 1:08.47 2:10.65
BARBIEA Dani -0.06 27.18 1:00.14 3:10.79
HAYDEN Rachel 0.18 26.79 57.18 4:07.97
6 1 5 AGS-GU - Aggie Swim Club B 4:08.98 4.52
NORMAN Laura 0.58 30.30 1:04.11 1:04.11
JONKER Franko 31.04 1:07.36 2:11.47
GONZALEZ MEDINA Esther 0.40 28.61 1:01.31 3:12.78
OLIVER Meredith 0.32 26.74 56.20 4:08.98
7 2 8 UKY-KY - University Of Kentucky Swim Te A 4:09.28 4.82
ALEXANDER Bridgette 0.59 29.82 1:02.35 1:02.35
CREW Kendra 32.31 1:10.37 2:12.72
BECHTEL Christina 0.00 26.97 59.31 3:12.03
GALYER Danielle 0.50 27.45 57.25 4:09.28
8 2 3 CW-MI - Club Wolverine A 4:09.38 4.92
SMIDDY Clara 0.63 29.80 1:00.93 1:00.93
KOPAS Emily 0.35 32.99 1:10.67 2:11.60
MCCANN Carolyn 0.37 28.90 1:03.41 3:15.01
DELOOF Ali 0.31 25.85 54.37 4:09.38
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e Phillips 66 National Championships
» San Antonio, TX

- Aug 6 - 10, 2015

Event 131 10AuG2015-20:14 Women's 4x100m Medley Relay
Rank Heat Lane CLUB/Name R.T. 50m 100m Time  _lime
Behind
9 3 5 TAQ-LA - Tiger Aquatics A 4:10.44 5.98
OQUIST Caley 0.60 30.21 1:03.62 1:03.62
O'NEIL Colleen 0.36 32.65 1:11.42 2:15.04
KOPCSO Kara 0.42 27.71 59.38 3:14.42
CARTER Amber 0.45 26.68 56.02 4:10.44
10 2 1 BRUNCA - Team Bruin A 4:10.58 6.12
WHITE Madison 0.61 30.23 1:01.74 1:01.74
SCHANZ Emma 0.62 33.82 1:12.09 2:13.83
GROVER Katie 0.10 28.03 1:00.57 3:14.40
MACK Linnea 0.26 26.37 56.18 4:10.58
1" 2 7 AU-SE - Auburn University Swim Club A 4:10.95 6.49
VITARIUS Jillian 0.66 30.17 1:03.51 1:03.51
LAZOR Annie 0.29 32.26 1:09.61 2:13.12
REYNOLDS Sarah 0.31 27.51 1:01.17 3:14.29
PURCELL Allyx 0.29 26.36 56.66 4:10.95
12 1 6 NCACNC - North Carolina Aquatic Club A 4:12.05 7.59
BALDWIN Caroline 0.64 29.93 1:01.64 1:01.64
MUNCH Katie 0.36 33.15 1:11.77 2:13.41
HOMOVICH Madison 0.44 28.64 1:01.88 3:15.29
HARDESTY Allyn 0.19 26.27 56.76 4:12.05
13 1 3 WA-WI - Wisconsin Aquatics A 4:12.28 7.82
TAMBLYN Anne 0.61 30.97 1:04.33 1:04.33
MEINHOLZ Anna 0.26 33.10 1:11.57 2:15.90
GRINDALL Dana 0.41 27.77 1:00.11 3:16.01
KINNEY Chase 0.51 26.63 56.27 4:12.28
14 1 7 LAK-KY - Lakeside Swim Team A 4:12.30 7.84
SELL Sydney 0.59 30.43 1:04.30 1:04.30
LOHMAN Kennedy -0.70 31.81 1:09.28 2:13.58
FORDE Brooke -0.04 28.68 1:02.28 3:15.86
BAUER Brooke 0.28 26.29 56.44 4:12.30
15 3 4 BA-IN - Boilermaker Aquatics A 4:14.92 10.46
MANGER Hannah 0.66 31.03 1:04.28 1:04.28
FOGLE Emily 0.36 32.32 1:10.54 2:14.82
MERCER Carly 0.51 28.37 1:03.54 3:18.36
DAVIS Alexa 0.50 27.62 56.56 4:14.92
16 1 8 TNAQSE - Tennessee Aquatics B 4:15.90 11.44
CARNER Amanda 0.60 30.44 1:02.58 1:02.58
CALLAHAN Colleen 0.44 35.39 1:14.44 2:17.02
FORRESTER Patricia 0.19 28.36 1:01.57 3:18.59
CLEVELAND Alex 0.45 26.91 57.31 4:15.90
17 3 2 CLPROH - Northern Ky Clippers Swimming A 4:18.18 13.72
SMITH Amanda 0.51 31.57 1:05.64 1:05.64
VONDERHAAR Madeleine -0.70 32.76 1:11.45 2:17.09
BEIL Mallory 0.27 29.73 1:04.03 3:21.12
SKINNER Sophie -0.05 26.39 57.06 4:18.18
18 3 6 CLOVCC - Clovis Swim Club A 4:18.51 14.05
BARTEL Steph 0.64 31.26 1:06.05 1:06.05
HERRMANN Danielle 0.43 32.65 1:11.22 2:17.27
WHITFIELD Loreen 0.30 29.01 1:01.61 3:18.88
ELKINGTON Skylar 0.28 28.52 59.63 4:18.51
19 1 1 FASTLE - Firestone Akron Swim Team A 4:18.78 14.32
NIZNIK Ashley 0.58 31.41 1:05.35 1:05.35
RASPOPOVICH Hannah 0.39 32.26 1:12.39 2:17.74
SEILER Erin 0.36 28.60 1:01.12 3:18.86
FRANZ Susan 0.55 27.87 59.92 4:18.78
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Event 131 10AauG2015-20:14

Phillips 66 National Championships

San Antonio, TX
Aug 6 - 10, 2015

Women's 4x100m Medley Relay

Rank Heat Lane CLUB/Name RT. 50m 100m Time Time
Behind
20 3 3 AZOTCA - Aquazot Swim Club A 4:21.98  17.52
MERRELL Eva 0.70 30.92  1:0422  1:04.22
GLAVINOVICH Katie 0.42 3555  1:16.92  2:21.14
WANG Sonia 0.31 2879  1:0254  3:23.68
GEORGES Daniela 0.34 27.98 5830  4:21.98
21 3 1 DARTSN - Davis Arden Racing Team A 4:22.18 17.72
MAYNARD Paige 0.61 3141 1:04.83  1:04.83
BARKSDALE Emily 0.24 3466 11432 2:19.15
PINSON Claire 0.15 2071 1:03.81  3:22.96
DEVINE Chenoa 0.37 28.10 5922  4:22.18
1 2 CSC-IN - Carmel Swim Club A DNS
3 7 NCAPPV - Nation'S Capital Swim Club A DNS

Legend:
DNS Did not start

R.T. Reaction time
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